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L=6.01 m
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Narrow
triple rail
Στενός οδηγός
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παντζούρι
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E53108

Triple rail
(glazing-fly
screen-shutter)
Οδηγός για τζάμι-
σήτα-παντζούρι

1975 gr/m

43
.7

104.9

scale  : 1:1

TB89

Dec 2020

sliding window system with thermal break

ES38

02



ANODIZED RAIL E62009
ΑΝΟΔΙΩΜΕΝΟΣ ΟΔΗΓΟΣ
E62009

ALTERNATIVE
ΕΝΑΛΛΑΚΤΙΚΑ
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E62009

Anodized rail
Ανοδιωμένος
οδηγός

111 gr/m
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ET.240642.02

ΝΕΟ ΣΤΟΠΕΡ ET.240642.02, 18.5mm
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